ITOPTOKAJIOB TEHUC -Momunma

JaTa:30.09-01.10.2023

Homakun:®@an Tenuc-Ckomje

Nwme Ipesnme

Tomo ITOITOBCKH

Jenerart :I'. Hukonoscku

Bopjan HACKOB

Hasug CTOJAHOBCKHN

ES IS N 18

Maptua KPCTEBCKU

Nwme Ipesnme

Apac KABUM

Hapuan BETHOBCKUN

Hamjan KOCTOB

ES ST N 18

Benpan [IOITOBCKH

Nwme Ipesnme

Anex BEXXOBCKH

Hamjarn IIETPOBCKHA

Minanens MUTEB

ES ST N 18

Kpucrugop TPAJKOBCKHN

Nwme Ipesnme

Jan CTOJIEBCKHA

ITetap KOCTAIVHOB

Credpan TMYEB

ES ST N 18

Cumon MBAHOB

I'pyna 6
p6 |[Mme Mpesume KI1y0 1 2 3
1
2
3
4
I'pyna 7
p6 |[Mme Mpesume Ki1y6 1 2 3
1
2
3
4
I'pyna 8
p6 |[Mme Mpesume Ki1y6 1 2 3
1
2
3
4
I'pyna 9
p6 |[Mme Mpesume Ki1y6 1 2 3
1
2
3
4

Nwme Ipe3nme

Ouner TABYIOBUK

Kocra BAEBCKU

Nwme Ipesnme

Maptun KATTAMAHJOBCKH

ES IS N 18

ES IS N 18




1 BEJIYOBCKM Hapujan TAA
BEJTHOBCKUA
2 Bye
BEJTHOBCKUA
3 KOCTAOMHOB Ilerap TAA 40
KOCTAIMHOB
4 TIOITOBCKWU Benpan bur 41
BEJTHOBCKUA
5 MMHWTEB Munapen Act 40
MUWUTEB
6 Bye
KAITAMAHJIOBCKHA
7 KAJTAMAHJIOBCKU Maptua ~ ®T 42
KAITAMAHJIOBCKHA ITOBEJITHUK:
8 Bye
T'MYEB
9 Bye 43/5/ 34/3/ 7-5
ITOIMTOBCKI
10 TIOTTOBCKMH Tomo Jyr
TMYEB
11 Bye 40
T'MYEB
12 TUYEB Credan Act
T'MYEB
13 TABYJJOBUK Ouser Jyr 40
ITETPOBCKHA
14 TIETPOBCKMU [lamjan TAA 40
CTOJAHOBCKMA 3A TPETO MECTO:
15 Bye 41
CTOJAHOBCKHA
16 CTOJAHOBCKM! [aewuj Act




